# participant Nom

1

2

20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30

Jacques Dugas
Paul Tremblay
Francois Marois
Pierre Tremblay
Clément Rousseau

Claude Tremblay

Robert Fortier
Anthony Desjardins
Gilles Dubé

Serge Leduc
Alexandre Lemieux
David Fortin

Mario Frappier

Marcel Diotte

Marius De Champlain
Ralph Colgan
Kevin Gagnon

Léo D'Amour
Raymond Turcotte
Daniel Pouliot
Gilles Lacroix
Guillaume Boucher
Guy Coté

Maurice Bellerose
Normand Nadeau

Yves Nadeau

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

Classe

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

FTR

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

300 verges
StarShooter
Score  V-Bull
74 11
75 12
70 6
75 8
74 6
67 3
74 9
75 4
74 5
70 3
7 4
7 2
7 2
68 2
75 12
75 4
73 6
75 9
74 6
75 6
71 6
74 7
71 2
68 4
75 8

400 verges
Higginson P.
Score V-Bull
75 9
70 7
67 3
74 4
71 5
68 2
73 8
62 3
71 6
47 0
67 2
67 6
51 1
58 2
74 9
75 12
72 7
68 4
72 8
72 7
71 6
75 8
62 3
62 4
74 13

500 verges
Hirsch Prec.
Score V-Bull
75 8
75 11
72 3
73 4
72 5
69 5
73 10
68 7
71 8
70 6
71 7
72 5
55 1
66 3
75 13
75 14
72 7
74 8
67 5
75 9
71 6
75 9
67 5
68 5
73 12

600 verges
Whidden GunW.
Score  V-Bull

73 6
74 7
73 9
74 8
68 3
68 3
64 4
72 5
70 7
62 4
68 3
64 4
57 1

60 2
75 10
73 8
72 5
70 3
70 7
75 12
70 8
72 6
70 4
63 5
71 9

400 verges
ATPQ
Score V-Bull
71 6
75 9
70 2
74 5
64 0
57 0
73 9
70 5
74 7
67 1
66 7
72 9
73 10
73 9
72 6
72 6
68 3
74 11
60 2
74 12
71 2
66 4
71 9
74 9

600 verges
DCRA
Score V-Bull
73 8
73 5
72 6
74 8
71 5
72 3
67 4
68 7
68 3
61 2
66 4
70 6
74 10
75 1
72 3
72 10
72 6
73 11
69 6
68 6
70 7
65 4
69 8
72 7

600 verges
Finale
Score V-Bull
74 7
73 8
71 8
72 5
72 8
65 4
64 5
69 6
69 5
56 2
67 7
64 5
73 13
73 5
67 6
65 6
69 3
73 8
70 6
70 9
67 6
66 5
68 6
68 6

Score
515
515
495
516
492
466

488
484
497
433
476
480
234

252

519
519
500
496
492
517
482
508
478
458
208
507

V-Bull
55
59
37
42
32
20

49
37
41
18
34
37

77
63
40
46
38
64
40
57
29
31
23
64

Position
Bronze

Argent

Argent
Bronze

Or

Or

Argent

Bronze



Match d'équipe
“Les gros pipes Kreiger"
Léo D'Amour

Guillaume Boucher

Marius de Champlain

Moyenne

"Dugas, Tremblay Pa, Tremblay Ca"

Claude Tremblay

Jacques Dugas
Paul Tremblay

Moyenne

Score

47

49
a7

47.6

45

48
45

46

5.33

"Les Barbus"

Robert Fortier
Gilles Lacroix
Serge Leduc
Maurice Bellerose

Moyenne

"Les Daltons"

Gilles Dubé
David Fortin
Kevin Gagnon
Guy Coté

Moyenne

Score

44
47
38
49

46
44
46
46

45.5

a = a N

N BN O

3.25

"Les Chevaliers de la Table Ronde”
Clément Rousseau

Francois Marois

Pierre Tremblay

Moyenne

"Team Cogun Armurerie"

Daniel Pouliot
Anthony Desjardins
Alexandre Lemieux
Ralph Colgan

Moyenne

Score V
43 5
49 7
48 5

46.6 5.66
46 3
49 6
47 5
50 7
48 525



